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
opportunity to own your own business. $90,000.
Call Rod* or Dinah* Presswood. 99-314-30
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3 BEDROOM FREEHOLD
“Remington” townhome. 1240 sq. ft. per builders’ plan.
Great Brampton location in Chinguacousy and Queen
area. $169,900. Call Michelle Mont*. 99-303-60
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“SANDS” - GEORGIAN
South facing immaculate condo with expanded solarium off
master. 2 bedrooms, 2 baths, beautifully decorated
throughout. Includes all appliances & window treatments. A
beauty for $179,900. Call Glenda Hughes". 99-288-30
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COUNTRY LIVING BUT CLOSE TO TOWN
Beautiful executive home on large picturesque lot. Spiral
staircase, workshop (25'x20'), sunken living room, full in-
law suite, “Repla” window. Cozy fireplace & 3 pc. bath in
master bedroom & much, much more. For an exclusive
appt. call Jim Akers* at 877-5165. 99-298-30
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HOME BUYERS & SELLERS GUIDE BUYING OR SELLING?

CALL For A FREE Cory Or OuR BUYERS OR SELLERS HANDCUIDE 877-5 l 65

* Tips to save money
e Avoid costly mistakes
* Who's working

for you and who's not

¢ What do houses
really sell for

e What's important
Marketing or Advertising

* What are the additional costs - much, much more

EXECUTIVE BEAUT
In desirable Halton Hills estates, 4+1 bedrooms, 3
bathrooms, formal living/dining rooms, gorgeous kitchen
with huge breakfast area, main floor den/family rm,
professionally finished Oak basement is unbelievable.
This is a “Must See" home on 1/2 acre. Beautifully
landscaped lot. Call Jessie Jacobs* A.S.A.P!! 99-292-30

TERRA COTTA BEAUTY
2600 sq. ft. home on 5.34 acres. 3 bdrms, 5 bathrooms,
finished bsmt with rec room + 4th bdm, main fir family
room, wood fireplace, 2 pc. + w/out to garage. Many
extras plus 1000 sq. ft. 2 bdrm apartment with separate
entrance. Please call Lois Patrick* for private showing or
patrick @ trebnet.com for more details. 99-312-60

LOCATION! LOCATION! LOCATION!
Great duplex (retrofitted) on extra large lot on the edge of the
Park area of Georgetown. Income will carry the mortgage. Great
investment opportunity. Brand new shingles plus newer gas
fumace. Walk eve are. Call Jessie* A.S.A.P. 99-289-30

BRING THE FAMILY
3 bedrooms, main floor tamily room, fireplace, 4 pc. ensuite with
separate shower, 2 pc. powder room, walkout from kitchen. On
quiet cul-de-sac. $239,900. Call Rod* or Dinah*. 99-315-30

DEL ‘
3 bedroom model with eat-in kitchen & walkout to
professionally landscaped lot! Immaculate, neutral
decor throughout & priced to sell - $198,500. Call

Brenda Payton* to view, 99-307-30

BEAUTY!
Wonderful home in one of Acton's finest
neighbourhoods. Updated kitchen, baths, main floor
family room, fireplace, central air...a huge
backyard...and a wonderful full front porch. Call today-it

won't last long! Call Elizabeth Doell*. 99-278-90



